
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199301070000
06021

01/07/1993
01:33:49

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WALKER,
JACK JR

9 60 Lot#:18 Book:9
Pg:60

199301040000
01201

01/04/1993
01:43:01

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SHAFER,
KENNITH
FOWLER

7 72 Lot#:72 Book:7
Pg:72

199301130000
11921

01/13/1993
01:05:25

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE DENTY,
ROBERT
REESE

Sec:11 Twn:19
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:NW

199301130000
11981

01/13/1993
01:27:15

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE RIPPLE,
JAMES A

13 144 Lot#:19
Book:13
Pg:144

199301270000
25891

01/27/1993
02:04:15

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HERRIN,
WILLIAM D

7 155 Lot#:11 Book:7
Pg:155

199302120000
41781

02/12/1993
10:38:54

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES COOK,
RONALD L

199302120000
41791

02/12/1993
10:38:55

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PERKINS,
ROBERT
HOWARD

199302190000
48641

02/19/1993
08:57:10

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MEADOWS,
LINDA C

Sec:08
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:S
BQt:NE

199303020000
57761

03/02/1993
10:07:46

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE RADAR,
ROGER D

8 109 Lot#:81 Book:8
Pg:109

199303050000
62571

03/05/1993
11:51:16

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CONNELL,
ROY W

199303080000
65291

03/08/1993
03:11:15

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PIAZZA,
JOSEPH A

199303190000
75971

03/19/1993
11:51:41

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WOODRUFF,
JEFFREY R

Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SE

199303190000
75981

03/19/1993
11:51:43

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WOODRUFF,
JEFFREY R

Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SE

199303190000
76241

03/19/1993
01:51:08

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE NICKERSON,
HAROLD C

7 17 Lot#:10 Book:7
Pg:17

199303220000
77451

03/22/1993
02:39:44

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HERRIN,
WILLIAM D



199304020000
89271

04/02/1993
11:54:44

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

KELLEY,
MICHAEL G

Sec:05
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NW

199303250000
81311

03/25/1993
03:54:13

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE EVERLY,
DAVID L

Sec:23
Twn:24N
Rng:15E Qt:SE

199304220001
11121

04/22/1993
09:12:07

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE FLATHMANN,
ROBERT A

9 133 Lot#:10 Book:9
Pg:133

199304220001
11971

04/22/1993
01:30:20

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE AUSTIN,
RICKY J

Sec:36
Twn:19S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW

199305070001
29941

05/07/1993
10:47:15

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE COX, W E JR Sec:21
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:SW

199305100001
32761

05/10/1993
03:02:15

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SIDES, TERRY
W

199205060000
73221

199305100001
32771

05/10/1993
03:02:16

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BAILEY,
JAMES
HOWARD

199305100001
32791

05/10/1993
03:02:19

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WHITE,
MARION E JR

199305100001
32801

05/10/1993
03:02:20

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES RYAN,
JERILYNN S

199305100001
32781

05/10/1993
03:02:18

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BAILEY,
JAMES
HOWARD

199305100001
32811

05/10/1993
03:02:21

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WHITE,
MARION E JR

199305110001
33091

05/11/1993
08:01:04

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MOONEY,
WILLIAM K

5 107 Lot#:24 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:107

199305120001
36261

05/12/1993
01:26:30

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HILL, AUBREY
E

8 19 Lot#:31 Blk:1
Book:8 Pg:19

199306230001
83511

06/23/1993
11:54:54

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

DEES, MAX M 6 17 Lot#:30 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:17

199306230001
83501

06/23/1993
11:54:52

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE DEES, MAX M 6 17 Lot#:30 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:17


