Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199301070000 06021	01/07/1993 01:33:49	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WALKER, JACK JR			9	60		Lot#:18 Book:9 Pg:60
199301040000 01201	01/04/1993 01:43:01	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHAFER, KENNITH FOWLER			7	72		Lot#:72 Book:7 Pg:72
199301130000 11921	01/13/1993 01:05:25	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DENTY, ROBERT REESE						Sec:11 Twn:19 Rng:2E Qt:SW BQt:NW
199301130000 11981	01/13/1993 01:27:15	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RIPPLE, JAMES A			13	144		Lot#:19 Book:13 Pg:144
199301270000 25891	01/27/1993 02:04:15	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HERRIN, WILLIAM D			7	155		Lot#:11 Book:7 Pg:155
199302120000 41781	02/12/1993 10:38:54	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	COOK, RONALD L						
199302120000 41791	02/12/1993 10:38:55	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PERKINS, ROBERT HOWARD						
199302190000 48641	02/19/1993 08:57:10	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MEADOWS, LINDA C						Sec:08 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:S BQt:NE
199303020000 57761	03/02/1993 10:07:46	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RADAR, ROGER D			8	109		Lot#:81 Book:8 Pg:109
199303050000 62571	03/05/1993 11:51:16	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CONNELL, ROY W						
199303080000 65291	03/08/1993 03:11:15	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PIAZZA, JOSEPH A						
199303190000 75971	03/19/1993 11:51:41	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WOODRUFF, JEFFREY R						Sec:25 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SE
199303190000 75981	03/19/1993 11:51:43	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WOODRUFF, JEFFREY R						Sec:25 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SE
199303190000 76241	03/19/1993 01:51:08	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NICKERSON, HAROLD C			7	17		Lot#:10 Book:7 Pg:17
199303220000 77451	03/22/1993 02:39:44	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HERRIN, WILLIAM D						

		T	T	T	ı	T	1		T	1
199304020000 89271	04/02/1993 11:54:44	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	KELLEY, MICHAEL G					Sec:05 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NW
199303250000 81311	03/25/1993 03:54:13	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EVERLY, DAVID L					Sec:23 Twn:24N Rng:15E Qt:SE
199304220001 11121	04/22/1993 09:12:07	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FLATHMANN, ROBERT A		9	133		Lot#:10 Book:9 Pg:133
199304220001 11971	04/22/1993 01:30:20	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AUSTIN, RICKY J					Sec:36 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NW
199305070001 29941	05/07/1993 10:47:15	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COX, W E JR					Sec:21 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:SW
199305100001 32761	05/10/1993 03:02:15	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SIDES, TERRY W				199205060000 73221	
199305100001 32771	05/10/1993 03:02:16	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BAILEY, JAMES HOWARD					
199305100001 32791	05/10/1993 03:02:19	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITE, MARION E JR					
199305100001 32801	05/10/1993 03:02:20	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	RYAN, JERILYNN S					
199305100001 32781	05/10/1993 03:02:18	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BAILEY, JAMES HOWARD					
199305100001 32811	05/10/1993 03:02:21	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITE, MARION E JR					
199305110001 33091	05/11/1993 08:01:04	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOONEY, WILLIAM K		5	107		Lot#:24 Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:107
199305120001 36261	05/12/1993 01:26:30	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HILL, AUBREY E		8	19		Lot#:31 Blk:1 Book:8 Pg:19
199306230001 83511	06/23/1993 11:54:54	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	DEES, MAX M		6	17		Lot#:30 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:17
199306230001 83501	06/23/1993 11:54:52	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DEES, MAX M		6	17		Lot#:30 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:17